1spreader bar
RUD Ketten
Rieger & Dietz GmbH u. Co. KG
73428 Aalen
Tel. +49 7361 504-1370
Fax +49 7361 504-1171

de
pe
nd
s
on
 u
sa
bl
e
le
ng
ht
 L
8600110
8 VSRS-8 500-5000 mm 240 3500 2500 8600111
10 VSRS-10 500-5000 mm 320 5600 4000 8600112
13 VSRS-13 1000-5000 mm 350 9500 6700 8600113
16 VSRS-16 1000-5000 mm 250 14000 10000 8600114
20 VSRS-20 1000-5000 mm 285 22400 16000 8600115
22 VSRS-22 1000-5000 mm 290 28.000 20000 8600116
table 1                                                                                                                Subject to technical alterations.
T
HINT
Wrong assembled or damaged lifting

de
pe
nd
s
on
 u
sa
bl
e
le
ng
ht
 L
8600120
8 VSRV-8 1500-4000 mm 240 3500 2500 8600121
10 VSRV-10 1500-4000 mm 320 5600 4000 8600122
13 VSRV-13 1500-4000 mm 350 9500 6700 8600123
16 VSRV-16 1500-4000 mm 250 14000 10000 8600124
20 VSRV-20 1500-4000 mm 285 22400 16000 8600125
22 VSRV-22 1500-4000 mm 290 28.000 20000 8600126
table 2                                                                                                            Subject to technical alterations.
T
ATTENTION!
Size 6-13mm: VLBS for upper and lower